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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Robert Lee*

George Delancey
Daniel Silva
Enrique Haneine
Guitar Elation
Peter Hum*
FORQ

Naughty Professor
Alex Sipiagin

Hour #2

Emily Claire Barlow and Bocana *
Jeff Cosgrove

Vanderlei Pereira and Blindfold Test
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*
Jimmy Haslip

Jeff Reed

Malcolm Strachan

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg
Beat Bronco Organ Trio
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Song Title

Burton's Bounce

Locomotive
Mahjong
Seldom Disguise
The Rewinder
Fake News Blues
Cowabunghole
Mirrors

Bergen Road

Stumpy's On the Loose Again
O'Neal's Porch

Misturada

MB Blues

The Third Man

Your Name Never Came Up
Take Me To The Clouds
Traffic

Hard Play

Album

Ascention

Paradise

Minas Under Traffic

Unlayered

Double Live at Green Lady Lounge
Ordinary Heros

Thréq

Identity

Moments

Stumpy's On the Loose Again
History Get's Ahead of the Story
Vision For Rhythm

Long Time Ago Rumble

Nightfall

Look For the Light

About Time

Far Out Exchage

Road Trip

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Elegant Walk Records

Jazz Daddy Records
Self-Released
Ground Up
Self-Released

Criss Cross Jazz

Self-Released

Grizzley Music,
Jazzheads

Ropeadope

Blue Canoe Records
Stricker Street Records
Haggis Records

Far Out Exchange
Rocafort Records

Track
5:45
3:24
4:03
5:19
8:46
6:44
5:57
5:02
8:39

5:06
6:54
4:38
8:05
4:49
6:25
6:17
5:59
4:00






