## MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #231 WEEK OF 7-6-2020

Take Me To The Clouds

Traffic

Hard Play

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Robert Lee*	Burton's Bounce	Ascention	Self-Released	5:45
George DeLancey	Locomotive	Paradise	Self-Released	3:24
Daniel Silva	Mahjong	Minas Under Traffic	Self-Released	4:03
Enrique Haneine	Seldom Disguise	Unlayered	<b>Elegant Walk Records</b>	5:19
Guitar Elation	The Rewinder	Double Live at Green Lady Lounge	Jazz Daddy Records	8:46
Peter Hum*	Fake News Blues	Ordinary Heros	Self-Released	6:44
FORQ	Cowabunghole	Thrēq	Ground Up	5:57
Naughty Professor	Mirrors	Identity	Self-Released	5:02
Alex Sipiagin	Bergen Road	Moments	Criss Cross Jazz	8:39
Hour #2				
Emily Claire Barlow and Bocana *	Stumpy's On the Loose Again	Stumpy's On the Loose Again	Self-Released	5:06
Jeff Cosgrove	O'Neal's Porch	History Get's Ahead of the Story	Grizzley Music,	6:54
Vanderlei Pereira and Blindfold Test	Misturada	Vision For Rhythm	Jazzheads	4:38
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*	MB Blues	Long Time Ago Rumble	Ropeadope	8:05
Jimmy Haslip	The Third Man	Nightfall	Blue Canoe Records	4:49
Jeff Reed	Your Name Never Came Up	Look For the Light	Stricker Street Records	6:25

**About Time** 

Road Trip

Far Out Exchage

6:17

5:59

4:00

Haggis Records Far Out Exchange

**Rocafort Records** 

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg

Malcolm Strachan

Beat Bronco Organ Trio

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

